West Bend Mallard Community School District

* ; I Lunch

Wed., May 1, 2024

Thurs., May 2, 2024

Fri,, May 3, 2024

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese
Biscuit/Sausage, Fruit,
Juice, Milk

Chicken & Waffles !!
Tri Tators

Green Beans
Peaches

Pears

Milk

Brealkfast: Smoothie & Toast,
Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
Rodeo Burger
Glazed Carrots
Peas
Mixed Fruit
Oriental Fruit
Milk

Breakfast: Stuffed HashBrown
& Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch

Pizza

Romaine

Juice

Fresh Fruit

Milk

Mon., May 6, 2024

Tues., May 7, 2024

Wed., May 8, 2024

Thurs., May 9, 2024

Fri., May 10, 2024

Breakfast: Pancakes, Fruit,
Tuice, Milk

Breakfast: Frudels, or
Strawberry Boli, Fruit,

Breakfast: Egg & Cheese
Biscuit/Sausage, Fruit,

Breakfast: Breakfast Burrito,
Fruit, Juice, Milk

Breakfast: Donuts &
Sausage Links, Fruit,

Lunch Juice, Milk Juice, Milk Lunch Juice, Milk
Chicken Tetrazzini Lunch Lunch Chicken Pot Stickers Lunch
Bread Stick Maidrite on WG Bun Corn Dogs Fried Rice BBQ Sandwich on WG Bun
Broccoli Baked Beans or Corn Peas Oriential Vegetables Ranch Potato Bake
Romaine Strawberry Applesauce Green Beans Carrots Coleslaw
Peaches or Apple Slices Oranges Pears in Jello Pineapple Mixed Fruit
Milk Banana Bars Bananas Mandarins HS Extra Grain
Milk Milk Milk Milk
Mon., May 13, 2024 Tues., May 14, 2024 Wed., May 15, 2024 Thurs., May 16, 2024 Fri., May 17, 2024

Breakfast: French Toast Tornado,
Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
Mr. Rib Patty on WG Bun
Cali Blend
Sweet Potatoes & Apples
Pears
Citrus Fruit Cup
Milk

Breakfast: Omelet or Smoothie,
Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch

Pancakes & Sausage Link

Tri Tator Patty

Juice

Fresh Fruit

Milk

Breakfast: Breakfast Bar &
Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
TEX MEX DAY
Tamales, Chicken Cheese Burrito
Jalapeno Corn
Taco Beans
Spanish Rice
Pineapple or Peaches
Milk

Breakfast: Omelet or Smoothie,
Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
PIZZA MIXUP PARTY
Reg. Pizza or Pizza Quisedia
Cheesy Bread Stick or Pull-a-Part
Romaine
Broccoli
Mixed Fruit
Strawberry Applesauce
Milk
Seniors Last Day

Breakfast: Breakfast Bagel or
Pizza, Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
DOG DAYZ
Variety of Different Dogs!
Raw Veggies
Orange Slices
Strawberry Mixed Fruit
Milk

Mon., May 20, 2024

Tues., May 21, 2024

Wed., May 22, 2024

Thurs., May 23, 2024

Fri., May 24, 2024

Breakfast: Coffee Cake,
Fruit, Juice, Milk

Lunch
POPCORN BASKETS
(Shrimp & Fish & Chicken)
Potato
Carrots
Peaches
Milk

Breakfast: French Toast Sticks,
Fruit, Juice, Milk

Lunch
Chicken, Ham, or Tuna Salad
Chips
Baked Beans
Rosy Applesauce
Milk

Breakfast: Muffins or Cinnamon
Roll & Sausage Link, Fruit,
Juice, Milk

Lunch
Lasagna Rollup or
Tator Tot Casserole
Bread
Broccoli
Pears
Milk

Breakfast; Cereal & Toast,
Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch
SACK LUNCH
Uncrustable
Fresh Fruit
Fresh Vegetable
Chips
Cookie
Milk

LAST DAY

No Breakfast

No Lunch

11:30 Dismissal

Mon., May 27, 2024

Tues., May 28, 2024

Wed., May 29, 2024

Thurs., May 30, 2024

Fri,, May 31, 2024

MEMORIAL

This institution is an equal
opportunity provider.

Menu Subject to Change
ApplicabI%Subsﬂtutes
may be use

Other Breakfa

Cereal Uncrustables

summer'

reakfast Breads Yogurt & Granola

pOptions Available Daily |




